NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BADEN BORO

BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
CONWAY BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
DAUGHERTY TWP
ECONOMY BOROUGH
FALLSTON BORO
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEDOM BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOPEWELL TWP

INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP

INDUSTRY BORO
KOPPEL BORO
MARION TWP
MONACA BORO

NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH

NEW SEWICKLEY TWP
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON TWP
PULASKI TWP
RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO
VANPORT TWP

WEST MAYFIELD BORO
WHITE TWP

TAX_AMOUNT

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

(4,415.32)
(722.50)
(662.62)
(610.37)

(6,723.98)

(5,679.36)

(9,192.41)
(571.37)

(3,061.71)

(25.24)
(3,841.37)
(1,950.69)

(84.16)

(549.07)
(213.88)

(1,012.40)
(823.40)

(1,365.49)
(322.98)

(1,421.40)
(416.10)
(557.92)

(1,386.56)

(1,163.97)

(2,483.49)
(809.30)
(287.73)
(389.15)
(976.32)
(895.94)

(8,142.17)

(73.28)

(739.59)
(908.64)

(2,569.63)
(225.49)
(496.13)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

RV Vo U ¥ Y Y 2 e ¥ o S Vs ¥ e ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y RV R V2 N Vo S Vo T ¥ S ¥ eV o SR V2 I Vo S W S ¥ S ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y " R ¥ RV R "2

(441.48)
(72.25)
(34.98)
(61.04)

(316.91)

(591.05)

(860.00)

(13.71)

(154.57)
(155.87)
(4.21)
(41.51)
(21.47)
(101.25)
(82.34)
(148.26)
(33.53)
(49.80)
(41.61)
(27.89)
(69.33)
(31.03)
(249.24)
(40.47)
(27.53)
(19.46)
(98.21)
(76.39)
(807.11)
(31.90)
(18.80)
(90.87)
(256.97)
(22.55)
(24.80)

INTEREST _AMOUNT
(213.53)
(32.52)
(131.92)
(47.32)
(1,095.69)
(473.09)
(736.73)
(17.46)
(12.36)
(0.44)
(317.86)
(301.31)
(3.78)
(20.66)
(53.13)
(82.74)
(37.08)
(90.66)
(107.58)
(62.95)
(80.00)
(25.14)
(141.60)
(61.73)
(385.82)
(36.42)
(33.04)
(17.52)
(66.50)
(77.67)
(568.23)
(11.94)
(30.84)
(107.56)
(304.38)
(10.14)
(28.23)

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o T Vs ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y 2 VY ¥ ¥ Y Y Y o T ¥ ¥ ¥ Y RV R V2 N Vo S Vo i Vo S ¥ S ¥ o e ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ "2 V2 S Vo

TOTAL_AMT
$ (5,070.33)
S (827.27)
$  (829.52)
$  (718.73)
$ (8,136.58)
$  (6,743.50)
$ (10,789.14)
$  (588.83)
$ (3,087.78)
$  (25.68)
$ (4,313.80)
$ (2,407.87)
$  (92.15)
$  (611.24)
$  (288.48)
$ (1,196.39)
$  (942.82)
$ (1,604.41)
$  (464.09)
$ (1,534.15)
$  (537.71)
$  (610.95)
$ (1,597.49)
$ (1,256.73)
$ (3,118.55)
$  (886.19)
$  (348.30)
$  (426.13)
$ (1,141.03)
$  (1,050.00)
$ (9,517.51)
S (117.12)
$  (789.23)
$ (1,107.07)
$ (3,130.98)
$  (258.18)
$  (549.16)

COMMISSION_AMT

“mvwarornrourerouroneroouvroeoonverroenoneroeonennoeonenoeonrnoeonenoenenoenenoenenoenenoenenoenenen e n

(253.53)
(41.37)
(41.46)
(35.95)

(406.86)

(337.21)

(539.55)
(29.44)

(154.38)

(1.28)
(215.69)
(120.42)

(4.61)

(30.56)
(14.43)
(59.83)
(47.14)
(80.24)
(23.21)
(76.71)
(26.90)
(30.54)
(79.88)
(62.84)

(156.08)
(44.32)
(17.42)
(21.31)
(57.06)
(52.50)

(475.90)

(5.87)

(39.45)
(55.37)

(156.56)
(12.91)
(27.46)

Muni

TOTAL_CHECK
(4,816.80)
(785.90)
(788.06)
(682.78)
(7,729.72)
(6,406.29)
(10,249.59)
(559.39)
(2,933.40)
(24.40)
(4,098.11)
(2,287.45)
(87.54)
(580.68)
(274.05)
(1,136.56)
(895.68)
(1,524.17)
(440.88)
(1,457.44)
(510.81)
(580.41)
(1,517.61)
(1,193.89)
(2,962.47)
(841.87)
(330.88)
(404.82)
(1,083.97)
(997.50)
(9,041.61)
(111.25)
(749.78)
(1,051.70)
(2,974.42)
(245.27)
(521.70)
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